EUROPEAN ORGANIZATION FOR NUCLEAR RESEARCH

DRAFT ALTENDMENTS TO STAFF RULES

SECTION II							
l (iii)	After "appointment and promotion" insert "or regarding".						
2 (ii)	After "assignment" insert "and resident from time to time in both countries".						
2 (iii)	After "will not" insert ", normally,".						
8	Delete "required to suit staff at stations other than Geneva".						
SECTION III							
3 (ix)	After "visitors" insert "from".						
5 (ii)	Delete existing paragraph and insert new paragraph as follows:						
	"The following rates will apply for duty periods in Belgium, France, Italy, Luxembourg, Switzerland and Turkey; for other European countries a deduction of 20% will be made. For duty periods in North America, the dellar rate shown will apply. For any other countries special ad hoc rates will be applied.						
	Night Allowance Lodging Allowances						
	First 28 ' Next ' Married ' Unmarried full nights 28 nights						

	Night Allowance		Lodging Allowances				
	First 28 'full nights (normal rate)	Next 28 nights		Married	•	Unmarried	
Sw.frs.	50	37.50		25	-	15	-
\$	15	12		10		8	

5 (iv) After "over 8 hours" insert "and under 18 hours".

For rates "12, 18 and 40 Sw.frs." read "12.50, 17.50 and 40 Sw.frs."

Add new sentence: "These rates will be reduced by 20% for duty in the lower rate countries as defined in sub-paragraph (ii) above; North American rates will be pro rata."

7 (i) For "full normal rate" read "reduced normal rate".

SECTION IV

2(iii) For the rates shown, viz, "3 months, 6 months and 3 months salary." read "2 months, 4 months and 2 months" respectively.

After "4 months salary" insert "(or such lesser period remaining of their unexpired contract)".

ANNEX For "officials and employees" read "staff members".

CERN LIBRARIES, GENEVA

CM-P00074850